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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PI IOE.NIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4369816
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4487111
Date of Transaction: 02/09/2019

CUSTOMER:
SYLVIA REVELL

ENNIS,TX 75119-0179 US

# 1[QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIH PRICE I
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 2001,NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / ~ -n/a- 11 40.001IINEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
||CASES: AMC453336/$20.00, AMC453337/$20.00 ~ U-
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 2 1|2.00 ~NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

Ub CASES: AMC453336/$37.00, AMC453337/$37.00
1 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNAI)JUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 2 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE - ni 'a - 310 . 00
CASES: AMC453336/$155.00, AMC453337/
$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 E---AMOUNT.11*6~-------------1 POSTMARKED.~X-----1

-CHEEKNO: 2137537
NAME: REVELL, SYLVIA

847 OLD GIN RD
ENNIS TX 75119-0179 US

REMARKS

FEB 1 4 2019
BY: ~444

htlps://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 2/9/2019
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Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019 

CBS Receipt: 4537103 

Agency Tracking ID: 1566231489 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/19/2019 

Claim Name . -- - - -

BOB 1 

BOB2 

-

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS 
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal 

(by Date Paid) 
Page 126 Of 184 

Printed For Lead File # AMC453336 

BLM Serial No 
•c 

' . 
AMC453336 

AMC453337 

Lead File No 

AMC453336 

AMC453336 

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2 

Total Amount Paid : $330.00 

"'' --- -··· Amount Paid ' 

$165.00 

$165.00 

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM 



Receipt 

I 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL A VE SUITE 800 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4658021 
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2019 

CUSTOMER: 

D STEVEN R GELINEAU 
20354 49A A VENUE 
LANGLEY,BC V3A 5T6 CA 

ILI:E IIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

DB 
~OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC453336/$330.00 

I 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

Page 38 of 75 

Receipt 

4537103 

I 

IIREMARKSII p~~i IITOTALI 

•B B 
TOTAL:II $330.001 

jNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". 

1 I AMOUNT:11330.00 ,~OSTMARKED:l~/A 

TYPE:IICREDIT CARD II RECEIVED:110811912019 

NAME:I STEVEN R GELINEAU 
20354 49A A VENUE 
LANGLEY BC V3A 5T6 CA 

CARD NO:I IXXXXXXXXXXXX5415 II AUTH CODE:ll087380 I 

N~!~llsTEVEN R GELINEAU I 
I SIGNATURE:IIINTERNET I 

11 REMARKS 11 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein. 

https :/ /ilmocop0ap933. blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _ search ?screen_ mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2019 
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12/30/2019 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Fwd: [EXTERNAL] Change of Address for Mining Claims

Mattson, Robert <rmattson@blm.gov>

Fwd: [EXTERNAL] Change of Address for Mining Claims M STZ
1 message

ASOWEB, BLM_AZ <blm_az_asoweb@blm.gov> Fri, Dec 27, 2019 at 11:25 AM
To: Robert Mattson <rmattson@blm.gov>
Cc: Amy Thrower <adepestel@blm.gov>

Being forwarded to you from the ASOWEB.

Thank you,

ASOWEB

----------Forwarded message----------
From: Steven Gelineau <gellytoes@shaw.ca>
Date: Wed, Dec 25, 2019 at 3:35 PM
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Change of Address for Mining Claims
To: blm az asoweb <blm_az_asoweb@blm.gov>

Hello,
Please be advised that the new address pertaining to mining claims #AMC453336 and AMC453337 is now as follows"

Sylvia Revell
15837 W Arrowhead Drive 
Surprise, Arizona 
85374

f\J o T  \y /  : r  '

214-906-4657 

Best Regards f, S  I Or V

https://mai/.goog/e.com/mail/u/0?ik=f72edec0ec&view=pt&search=all&peimthid=thread-f%3A1654098408886817298&simpl=msg-f%3A165409840888... 1/1

mailto:rmattson@blm.gov
mailto:blm_az_asoweb@blm.gov
mailto:rmattson@blm.gov
mailto:adepestel@blm.gov
mailto:gellytoes@shaw.ca
mailto:blm_az_asoweb@blm.gov
https://mai/.goog/e.com/mail/u/0?ik=f72edec0ec&view=pt&search=all&peimthid=thread-f%3A1654098408886817298&simpl=msg-f%3A165409840888
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MINING CLAIM STATUJ *EPORT
Data Entered: __41-1 MTP Checked BY: 2.-~-f_~1

GEO Checked By: 21(Yllt-&*HH_f-1 n __)tftt~1
t _ EAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 3 j / ~ht ' thru AMC
NUMBER OF.CLAIMS & TYPE: 

CHARGES:,7< LODE 
Processing Fee @ $20 = 5PLACER 

Location Fee @ $37 = 5ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ 5155 = 5 5)MILLSITE 
Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $TUNNEL SITE 

SUBTOTAL $TOTALACREAGE : Per Claim 
Other Fees SAccer OPM

Other Fees $NUMBER OF LOCATORS: 
TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ 1 Mail [74 TIMELY FILED: Yes V< NO { jfO/, 1LEGALDESCRIPTION : r r/V - R -/ 6 l/LE sEC 6 {toR SEC
R SEC
R SEC
R SEC

Blt,1 1 1 FOREST SERVICE { 1 
SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes { 1 No [ 1WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATEr N/A { 1 sx{ 1 Px E 1 OTHER{ 1
SRHA \ \ Was proper Notjce filed iflocatedon SHRA Land? Yes\ \

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993

A 
C45333b

Open to Entry On .1/A 1 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: :olD [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS { 1 WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1OTHER{ 1

[ ] Claimant acknowledges thot portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Nameof Claimant 
Signature of Claimant

I *** * *** * *** *** *0 ** * FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE '1'TIALS



OFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AI

Foge 1 of U
SHELLf D BAKER, RECORDER
01-24-2019 69:39 AM Recordins Fee $10.fin

T-0
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .9 0 -
I~ Amendment BLM Serial # CD
- r-rl -n .71.BLM rn

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 8ob 1 Date m
Z CD
X

S t a 111 p al Tfl
lode mining claim has been located > .-

. A 50 -0by \~ ~'~. €Ve whose current mailing 1-4

address is 0 Vt £01 4 2

' 5 ~ 4 -19 1
The general course of this claim is 11- and it is situated in La pqls
County, Arizona. This claim is ~ ~-06> feet in length and 6 00 feet in width.

31 0,1-rotal Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately ~ / feet in al061»krl*direction to the /1/orfla

end line and 1490 feet in a NohkRfYdirection to the SUU+A end line . This claim is marked by six

monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the cla~

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section / 0, Township 6

-d-. Range _1_Z _d. , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

AMC45333bof the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range(s) f
be/Ki k r A/ LA -

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1-ke- wrike#st corwer of:11~ el,a,'& 25
4 0 Aa, 1 €t e . v .l o jou -Hi 6 f -ILL Ater-ti"%*t ort~zf

of tec:hoK '361 -T;jb/*6|bi f 601 Rzk~e. /56/ The above information js shown onthe attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 3 9 day of ZY<lkivar~ , 20 j Y

El LOCATOR(s) lin AGENT

Print Name(s) 54- i ta,4
Signature(s)

Form MI:Fl{}0
Revised July 2014

This forin is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ~0 Placer ( )

- 1 mile - Millsite ( )

33°49/AS.75-" F
life V / '6,00 'C W
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~ F:?S :i. 1
CD u, *-

S \,1/ SE .1 brti rnE CO .4 =U

,3=> Gr r
30 _:Ifqi--

Ecs'v

10

•• 7
~ N 7

0-0

Scale. 1" = 2000 feet ~N
1. The above map depicts the ~6 ~ -~- mining claim, which is located in Section (s> 3>
--3.-6_, Township - -Al_, Range _if_ _ld_, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, 2/4

0L 4 fals County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 04 v , / 4 Crf» -Sr
2 . The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows : -Uk--1*»~a_ky rn2 0 4 05- I u w

LAJ

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument cr
LAJ

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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SH[ 1 1-7 D BAKER, RECORDER
Page 1 of ~-
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ01-24-2019 09:32 AM Recording Fee $10.00

<0 1

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 25 EB
El Amendment BLM Serial #

BLM 3. O- .„ » -

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 608 2- Date 30 71 ir 1
St.trilp N

lode mining claim has been located 2ud
evc whose current mailing 0 35

address is t 0 a~
hhis

The general course of this claim is 0 and it is situated in La /4 2
County, Arizona. This claim is /5-0 0 feet in length and 6.00 feet in width.

~.0,~ Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately & 6 feet in; NoAl#'!firection to the 56(/44

endlineand ~4~ fb feet in a ~OU'll~(/~7direction to the ~|/'0/fL1 endline. Thisclaimis marked by six

monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36 ,Township 6

A/ , Range 1 % 1, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

AMC453331

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) F
.1

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 1#t Atr'AdeO 4t- ( 0 n/\,€F & fAL o# <1 £, *fi~~ ,3
/ 0 (/ke .#tijitiMcio6f -Z c~Ile*f-

ar of - 6 / Ihe aMove information is shown on the attached map .

DATED AND POSTED on ~e ground this 52 + day of -3-hA(/W)/ , 20 / ?

El LOCATOR(s) ~"AGENT

Print Name(s) G~2 (A€4uu
Signature(s)

Form MCI&100
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ~ Placer ( )

- 1 mile - Millsite ( )

1 m
il
e

-

.

f-

m ;R 3*
Scale: 1" = 2000 feet VN

CO ..433

1. The above map depicts the 0 9- mining claim, which is locat~in Sed#on (s)'rn
, Township & A,/ , Range /5 6J , Gila and Salt RiverZse ath~ MeE~lan,

l·-a, Pa%: County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 0,7
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: FAcK ,

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

AMC453331

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



CR Geo Report w/ Land Page 1 of 1

Date and Time Run:
2/14/2019 10:45:47 AM Page 1 of @{numberC)fPages}

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation

Geographic Report with Land

Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN
and Geo State is equal to AZ
and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 006ON 018OW 036
and Admin State is equal to AZ

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

htlps://ilmocopOap659.blm.doi.net:9503/analytics/saw.dll?Go 2/14/2019



C R Geo Report w/ I.and Page 1 of 1

Date and Time Run:
2/14/2019 10:44:28 AM Page 1 of @{numberOfPages}

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation

Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Total Case Case Sur Sur Act
Number Acres: Casetype Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec Suf SubdivisionType Nr Pend

AZA 20,000 281001 PENDING 14 0060N 0180W 036 FF 52SE Y
(WITHIN);03571419 20.000

20.000 SZSW Y
(WITHIN);20.000

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

htlps://ilmocopOap659.blm.doi.net:9503/analytics/saw.dll?Go 2/14/2019



TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY T 7N

R 186 R 17W STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
~ 1584 13 16.53 216761 16.69 |4 1666 3 16.67 2 16.67 1 1/69 4 16.68 3 16.55 2 16.58 1 1668 4 1668 316/7 12 16.67 1·566 4/Bv 3 . 2/70 15/ i Im 3-5.82 21688 1 16.95 LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

1 1 1 1 1 -1 ...5.-R 4. -17 ..m 7K .0.00 1 .0 .. 5 40.00 -17 ... -5= ..00 . 40.00 16 40.,3 77 40.00 77 40.00 . 4.00 i. 40.CO 4.00-~  c.co - E *0.00--i~co 17 40.00 |8 <CO . 4.00 !6 40.00 -fy I.. -4.,p
ill_1 111 11_L _1_1 -_11_

4 3 1 F-IADE/OSES,REGATED-TRACTS

11 3.. 1

P)40 .77.7

13801

2 38.. i

33805 1 8 9 10 11 12

FO' ORDERS AFFEC/NG WSPOSAL 09 USE OF
UNIDENTiFIED WIS WITHDRAWN FOR CL ASSICA TiON.

4 38 C77 MINERALS. WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOS~L_
REFER TO 1NDEY OF M,SCELLANEOUS DOCUIE,/S

1 38.

2 38.'51

~36.21~ 18 17 16 15 14 13

4 3825 1

135.29

2 38.3, ]

20 21 22 23 24

4 38.35 |

2 35.42

30 8 28 27 26 253 38 .

....53

0 34.5

2 38.61 |

31 32 34 35 363 -3.5

I 38.73~
T 6NPH* 077471

R 17%
T SIN

Lcl 33·IE'37-N

Ling 114·04'32W
'lili lilli. CLBRE#wrl#A GSR 8
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 m» ,= . „. „....0 ,=- I. ,» ., r„, = ~, la| T EN

105 0 25 '3 5,  I I-7-20,2 -RE'
offecte 6,1ct,o;,~c~r~ts c' i~rs ~ other b~dics e .9.
Rele, tc the ccdostic, sw-~e~,8. ofrc~o sur4 .fc~r~t,cr.



* NON - DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS I DIRECTIVES RELATIVES A NON - LIVRAISON
~ ~ , Remm at SENDER 5 EXPENSE F- ~ ABANDON '-7 1 0 Recipient's Name Nom du destinataire
~ Sendercheck one. Exp*d]10,1, coche: url. 6 A,A P. 5175

it ' Renvoyer AUX FRAIS DE L 'EXPEDITEUR - ~ ~ ABANDON 1 1 EG 042 850 017 CA p ST CANADA

PoRge ., Pt p
Signature of Recipient Signature du de,zinaraire Time Heure Delivery Date Date de livraison . *4 -id- p

0 6349107516 2 Signature: CN22 Customs Declaration / Ddclaration en douane CN22 Date Xpresspost

LANGI.in' .

V V
7 - --

0

e m :-1 -73CO

l

~SMS --------E= E <<2 -0 C 0
; 7 rn

N

0
-

Envelone Envelogge 1
Letter 318 x 241 mm Format lettre 318 x 241 mmmEE~'m'I UNITED STATES ~21 Maximum weight - 500 g Poids maximal - 500 gn:m- 01/9/9/ ETATS-UNIS -- Maximum thickness - 15 mm Epaisseur maximale - 15 mm
How to use Xpresspoim_USA Prepaid Envelopes Comment utiliser les enveloppes pripayees Xpressposr E.-U.
1) Fill in the receiver s address and your address where 1) Indiquez ! adr/se d/ destjna~aire / potre adresse / 1 ·endroit i

specified a nd reta~n your copy 'Pec.'e e: con...2 votre..te

© Xpresspost- ~S: R Documents only Canada Posr facili~y on=wou au" 1„Ilitim degyil PostaC,~ ~
2) Deposit ma street letter box. post office or designated 2) Dapose, dans une boite aux lettres publique, a un bureau

49 Documents seuler. 1 Review Terms and Conditions on Customer Receipt, Reportez-vous aux conditions sur le r// du client.

-- ------Ill--

,4 0,

>53'5 4 *9 * Aie. 11111111111111111((- - 30900 0
Country I Pays

13 (- v '3 As 5- f 6 CANADA EG 042 850 017 CATRACKING NUMBER N DE REPERAGE

MIX/MIXTE 11121
Paper from responsible sources 19) 718 4FSC Papier iss. de sources responsables

* AC/< 3,
 3 ~ 1; 1  f-~(",4 ~ 765FSC® 0004212 *en,2/ 8 4

/4 - Tr- / C.,r~Iria Pc~  C~,p~nt,(~ 102222 (18-01),)  AL A \/A

Iti30 Country (Pays

4 
07

4-
28

1 
(1

8-
0

UNITED STATES / ETATS UNIS
E-ide : a rart: that Ihis Item does no con,air non-ma  lable matter. L'ex/ed'fu- 83-antil 'ue £€t en'vot re con'er: cas d·",ez: :r,/



Apresspost ETATS-UNIS ~G'
U IV 1 1 CL, j IMI C) imir

Prepaid · Prapaya
On-time delivery guarantee*

Garantie de livraison a temps*
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